HIGHLIGHTS
FEATURES
Total flexibility in size and configuration
Flow rates to 1,000 slpm
Can be configured to include valves
and/or 0.003 µm particle filter FEATURES
The MicroTorr® purifier series is offered for most gases in a wide range of
sizes to meet individual flow and purity requirements. Each purifier uses

(30.00”)
PS11 - MCxxxx - xx - x - x
Part Numbering System GSZ
Purifier Series
PS11  MicroTorr
Application Gas
- R Rare Gases (Ar, He, Xe, Ne, Kr)
- N N2
- H H2
- SI SiH4
- SF SF6
- CH CH4
- NH NH3
- CF CF4, CHF3, C2F6, C3F8, C4F8, C2F4H2
Additional Suffix
- F Filter Option
- V Valve Option
- F - V Filter and Valve Options
* - MC1 includes filter, suffix not required
** - MC190 comes standard as - F (filter option)
*** - MC200 is not available with filter option
Model Flow
- MC1 5 slpm
- MC190 50 slpm
- MC200 50 slpm
- MC500 100 slpm
- MC1500 250 slpm
- MC3000 500 slpm
- MC9000 1000 slpm
PURIFIER DIMENSIONS
Flow Rating Fitting Type Nominal Dimensions
Model Maximum Nominal Filter Valves Inlet Outlet Face to Face Diameter

Pressure Drop PS11-MC400
PS11 - XXxxx - xxxx - F
Part Numbering System        GSZ Corrosive & GSZ Oxide
Purifier Series
PS11 MicroTorr
Filter
Standard on all corrosive
and oxide models
Application Gas
GSZ OXIDE
- O2, - NO, - N2O, - CO2, - SO2, - CDA
GSZ CORROSIVE
- HCl, - HBr, - H2Se, - H2S, - Cl2, - BCl3, - BF3,
- B2H6, - SiCl4, - TCS (SiHCl3), - DCS (SiH2Cl2),
- SiF4, - GeCl4, - CClH3
Model Flow Max Pressure
- MC1 5 slpm 150 psig
- MC50 10 slpm 150 psig
- MC190 30 slpm 150 psig
- MC400 60 slpm 150 psig
- HP1 5 slpm 1,000 psig
- HP50 10 slpm 1,000 psig
- HP190 30 slpm 1,000 psig
- HP400 60 slpm 1,000 psig
CORROSION PREVENTION
Moisture in corrosive gas lines induces corrosion and destroys
costly system components. The SAES MicroTorr GSZ Corrosive
gas purifier eliminates all moisture, protecting MFC’s, pressure
regulators, valves and other costly components. The High Pressure
MicroTorr is designed with the specific intent of being mounted
upstream of pressure regulators, providing a safeguard for these
components which traditionally have a high susceptibility to
corrosion-related failure.
IMPROVED PROCESS
Consistent gas quality improves yield and ensures reproducible
process results. Applications such as etch, epi, and CVD benefit
greatly from corrosive gas that is free of moisture. Wafer analysis
indicates that SAES purifiers improved surface morphology and
reduced particle and metal contaminants.
GSZ OXIDE
Moisture removed to < 1 ppb. Recommended for diffusion, etch
& photolithography processes.
FTIR data demonstrating H2O removal to LDL
(<30 ppb) with no unwanted side reactions
APIMS data demonstrating H2O removal to < 500 ppt
Model Maximum Nominal Face-to-Face Vessel
Flow Flow Dimension Diameter
PS11-MC1 5 slpm 500 sccm 84mm (3.31”) 38mm (1.5”)
PS11-HP1
PS11-MC50-x-F 10 slpm 1.5 slpm 127mm (5.00”) 38mm (1.5”)
PS11-HP50-x-F
PS11-MC190-x-F 30 slpm 4.5 slpm 208mm (8.20”) 51mm (2.0”)
PS11-HP190-x-F
PS11-MC400-x-F 60 slpm 9 slpm 208mm (8.20”) 76mm (3.0”)
PS11-HP400-x-F
PS11 SERIES GSZ Corrosive & GSZ Oxide Gas Purifiers
GSZ Oxide Performance
Gases Purified
O2, NO, N2O, CO2, SO2, CDA
Outlet Purity
< 1 ppb H2O
GSZ Corrosive Performance
Gases Purified
BCl3, Cl2, SiH2Cl2 (DCS), SiHCl3 (TCS), HBr, HCl,
SiCl4, H2Se, H2S, SiF4, B2H6, BF3, GeCl4, CClH3
Outlet Purity
< 1 ppb H2O
U.S.A. Italy
SAES Pure Gas, Inc. SAES Getters S.p.A.
Headquarters Group Headquarters
4175 Santa Fe Road Viale Italia, 77
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 20020 Lainate (Milano), Italy
Tel: +1 805 541 9299 Tel: +39 02 93178 1